
GA BASS Federation Clubs 

Club Name   Club President Email Address  General Location 

Atlanta Tight Lines  Gene Carroll  gene.carroll0815@gmail.com Atlanta  
 
Augusta Bass Masters  Larry Atkins  glendalarry316@gmail.com Augusta/CSRA 
 
Backlash Bass Club  Dale Rader  rader_dale@hotmail.com Augusta/CSRA 
 
Bullock Bass Club  Morrell McCaskill mmccaskill83@gmail.com Central GA area 
 
Central GA Bass Club  Michael Wilder  mwilder7@yahoo.com  Central GA area 
 
Clark Hill Bass Masters  Nick Hobbs  ndhobbs123@gmail.com Augusta/CSRA 
 
Coastal Bass Anglers  Billy Roberson  coastalbassanglers@gmail.com Central GA area 
 
Current Anglers B/C  Chad McMurrian cmcmurrian2012@gmail.com Hawkinsville 
 
Lanier Bass Busters  Tom Healen  tchealen@aol.com  Lake Lanier 
 
Lowndes County B/M  Oscar Aguero  oeaguero1@hotmail.com Valdosta 
 
Marietta Bass Masters  Dan Jones  danj@bellsouth.net  North Atlanta area 
 
Okefenokee B/A   Justin Bythwood bassinboi@yahoo.com  Waycross 
 
Procasters Bass Club  Jim Mullis  amullis1@cox.net  Central GA area 
 
Rod Benders B/C  Carlos Mixon  mixoncarlos@yahoo.com Central GA area 
 
Roswell Bass Club  John Carron  jpcharron@comcast.net  North Atlanta area 
 
Six Mile Bass Club  Craig Monnin  craigmonnin@hotmail.com North Atlanta area 
 
Twenty-Six B/M   Van Kennedy  deafkk@aol.com  Central GA area 
 
Twin Cities B/M   Dennis Smith  dvsmith@blanchardand.com Augusta/CSRA 
 
Note: Central GA area = Macon, Ft Valley, etc 
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